2022.12
Detector Switches
ESE58
Product Catalog
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ANCTB46E   202212Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022

ESE58
SPECIFICATIONS
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
■ Characteristics
Rating 50 µA 3 V DC to 10 mA 5 V DC ( Resistive load )
Contact Resistance Max. 500 mΩ ( Initial )
Insulation Resistance Min. 100 MΩ ( at 100 V DC for 1 minute )
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 100 V AC ( 50 Hz or 60 Hz ) for 1 minute
Operating Force Max. 350 mN
Mounting Height 0.9 mm
Poles and Throws 1-pole 1-throw
Full Travel ( Pushing distance ) With boss : 1.5 mm ( 1.4 mm )
Without boss : 1.25 mm ( 1.4 mm )
Operating Life Min. 50,000 cycles
Temperature Range -10℃ to +60℃ ( Standard )
Heat Resistance +70℃ for 96 hours
Low Temperature Resistance -25℃ for 96 hours
Humidity Resistance +40℃ 90% to 95% RH for 96 hours
Minimum Quantity / Packing Unit 5,000 pcs. Embossed Taping ( Reel Pack )
Quantity / Carton 30,000 pcs.
Detector Switches
Type ESE58
E S E 5 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
6 th
L
R
Type
Left-side operation type
Right-side operation type
Product Code Design No
ー 1 ー
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Detector Switches ESE58
ANCTB46E   202212Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022
External dimensions
External dimensions External dimensions
External dimensions
PWB mounting hole for reference
PWB mounting hole for reference
PWB mounting hole for reference
PWB mounting hole for reference
CAD
CAD